
PRAZER EM 
AJUDÁ-LO.

KEEPS YOU GOING.

WWW.TVH.COM
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INDICAMOS-LHE O CAMINHO COM PRAZER.

Ivo Erse
External Sales Advisor 
Pneus / Rodillos

+351 914 562 132 
ivo.erse@tvh.com

Pedro Filipe 
External Sales Advisor 
 
+351 913 695 253 
pedro.filipe@tvh.com

Ana Ferreira
External Sales Advisor
Peças agrícolas

+351 961 842 217 
ana.ferreira@tvh.com
Javier Suarez 
Business Developer 
CAM & Energic Plus

+34 663 904 346 
javier.suarez@tvh.com

SALES MANAGEMENT

EXTERNAL SALES   

01

02

Jon Lecue
General sales manager

+34 667 720 640 
jon.lecue@tvh.com

Nuno Fernandes 
External Sales Manager

+351 914 913 797 
nuno.fernandes@tvh.com

Rafael Poveda
General Sales Manager

+34 639 716 706 
rafael.poveda@tvh.com

Diego Oliver
Business Development Manager

+34 667 720 601 
diego.oliver@tvh.com

MADEIRA

PORTUGAL

PORTUGAL

11
Pedro Filipe
Universal

12
Nuno Fernandes
Universal

13
Paulo Pontes
 Universal

Ivo Erse
Pneus / Rodillos

Javier Suarez
CAM / Baterias

Manuel Pascual / TBC
Jaltest

TBC
Cosechadora / TVH University

BUSINESS LINE

Universal

APA

MPA, CPA, IPA
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AZORES
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ANGOLA

ANGOLA

11
Pedro Filipe
Universal

Ivo Erse
Pneus / Rodillos

Javier Suarez
CAM / Baterias

Manuel Pascual / TBC
Jaltest

TBC
Cosechadora / TVH University

BUSINESS LINE

Universal

APA

MPA, CPA, IPA

GUINEA-BISSAU

ANGOLA

SAO TOMÉ 
EN PRINCIPE

CABO VERDE

01

INDICAMOS-LHE O CAMINHO COM PRAZER.

Nuno Fernandes 
External Sales Manager

+351 914 913 797 
nuno.fernandes@tvh.com

EXTERNAL SALES 
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TVH PORTUGAL UNIPESSOAL LDA. 
Rua Joaquim António Moreira, 311 • R/C • Armazém 20 • 4470–078 Maia • Portugal
T +351 229 429 663 • www.tvh.com

LISBOA 
Rua de Entre-Muros, 54 • Bairro Casal do Cardal/Bairro da Junqueira • Armazém R • 2660–395 São Julião do Tojal


